SFH 225 FA
Silizium-PIN-Fotodiode mit Tageslichtsperrfilter
Silicon PIN Photodiode with Daylight Filter
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant

Type
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
SFH 225 FA Q62702P1051
      W
W      WWW.1
.TW      WWW.100Y.C
M.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.T
OM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.T
00Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.
.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM
W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.C
WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.
WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100
WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW
WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WW
WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WW
WWW.100Y.COM.TW      W
.100Y.COM.TW
.COM.TW
.TW
2005-03-30
WWW
WWW.
WWW
Features
• Especially suitable for applications of 880 nm
• Short-switching time (typ. 20 ns)
• 5 mm LED plastic package
• Also available on tape and reel
Applications
• IR-remote control of hi-fi and TV sets, video
tape recorders, dimmers, remote control of
various equipment
• Photointerrupters
      W
W      WWW.1
TW      WWW.100Y.C
.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.T
OM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.T
0Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM
.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.CO
W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.C
W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y
WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.10
   WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW
    WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WW
     WWW.100Y.COM.TW      W
WW.100Y.COM.TW
.100Y.COM.TW
.COM.TW
.TW
1
TW      W
.TW      WWW
M.TW      WWW.100Y
OM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM
.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW